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Think ahead.

5510202

Tork Elevation Matic® Hand Towel Roll
Dispenser

The Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser in Elevation Design delivers easy maintenance to keep busy
washrooms functioning and reduces consumption with one-at-a-time towel dispensing. Tork Elevation
dispensers have a modern design, that makes a lasting impression on your guests. Hygienic because guests
touch only the towel they use. Reliable performance and intuitive maintenance gives you peace of mind.

»  Effortless cleaning and intuitive refilling saves time
e High capacity: less maintenance and reduced risk of paper shortage
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Per uct & System
Shipping data H1
Length
8.1in
Color
White
(J =N
°
ADA Compliant
Compatible products
- -
-
290089 290088 290095

Tork Universal Matic®  Tork Universal Matic®
Hand Towel Roll, 1-Ply Hand Towel Roll, 1-Py

Shipping data

EAN

Packaging material

Pieces

Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet

Gross Weight

Height

Length

Width

Net Weight

\Volume

Tork Advanced Soft
Matic® Hand Towel
Roll, 1-Ply

Consumer Units
(CON)

10073286625127
Box

1

8.41b
19in
9in
14in
6.51b

1.3 ft3

Quality
Universal

Width
13.21in

Y

290092A

Tork Advanced
Matic® Hand Towel
Roll, 2-Ply

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286625127

Carton

1 (1 CON)

8.41b
19in
14in
9in
6.51b

1.32ft3

Material
Plastic

Height
14.61in

290096 290094

Tork Premium Soft
Matic® Hand Towel

Roll, 2-Ply Towel Roll

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540847635

75 (75 TRP)
15

5

628.65 b
95in

43in

42in
487.511b

98.69 ft3
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Tork Premium Extra
Soft Matic® Hand



